
WHAT
Join us on Friday, April 10, 2026, as Forgotten Harvest welcomes back our third 
annual Feeding Detroit Together – a benefit for Forgotten Harvest. As we raise 
crucial funds and bring awareness to food insecurity in Metro Detroit, we will 
celebrate our partners who help strengthen our community every day. Guests will 
enjoy a gourmet meal prepared by the talented chefs at The Mint, an exciting silent 
auction, a powerful program highlighting our impact in the community, and 
engaging entertainment including the incredible music of Parallel Fifth that’s sure 
to get us all on the dance floor.

WHEN
Friday, April 10, 2026
6:00 PM | Event
9:00 PM | VIP Afterglow

WHERE
The Mint at Michigan First Conference Center
27000 Evergreen Rd, 
Lathrup Village, MI 48076

Presenting Sponsor: $50,000
One Opportunity Available
• 10 VIP Tickets - includes 

Afterglow with bowling and 
complimentary drinks and two 
full tables of 10

• Opportunity to welcome guests 
alongside Forgotten Harvest CEO

• Full page program ad
• Logo inclusion on event 

web page
• Logo inclusion on all event 

day signage
• Social Media Promotion and 

Recognition as Presenting 
Sponsor

Host Sponsor: $25,000
One Opportunity Available
• 6 VIP Tickets - includes 

Afterglow with bowling and 
complimentary drinks and a full 
table of 10

• Host Sponsor Signage on the 
main stage

• Full page program ad
• Logo inclusion on event 

web page
• Logo inclusion on all event day 

signage 
• Social Media Promotion and 

Recognition as Host Sponsor

FEEDING DETROIT
TOGETHER
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Brightmoor Sponsor: $15,000
• 6 VIP Tickets - includes 

Afterglow with bowling and 
complimentary drinks and a 
full table of 10

• Full page program ad 
• Logo inclusion on the event 

web page, event day signage
and event program

Durfee Sponsor: $10,000
• 4 VIP Tickets - includes 

Afterglow with bowling and 
complimentary drinks

• 6 Supporter Tickets 
(10 tickets – one full table)

• Half page program ad
• Logo inclusion on the event 

web page, event day signage
and event program

Southwest Sponsor: $5,000
• 2 VIP Tickets - includes 

Afterglow with bowling and 
complimentary drinks

• 4 Supporter Tickets
(6 tickets total)

• Quarter page program ad

• Name inclusion on the event 
web page, social media, and 
event day signage.

Osborn Sponsor: $2,500
• 2 VIP Tickets - includes 

Afterglow with bowling and 
complimentary drinks 
2 Supporter Tickets
(4 tickets total)

• Name inclusion on the event 
web page, event day signage 
and event program

Patron Sponsor: $1,000
• 2 VIP Tickets - includes 

Afterglow with bowling and 
complimentary drinks 

• Name inclusion on the event 
web page, event day signage 
and event program

FEEDING DETROIT
TOGETHER
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

*Additional Benefits listed on next page

•



$50,000
Presenting

$25,000
Host

$15,000
Brightmoor

$10,000
Durfee

$5,000
Southwest

$2,500
Osborn

$1,000
Patron

$48,100 $24,050 $14,050 $9,170 $4,230 $2,180 $810

LOGO

LOGO LOGO LOGO LOGO

LOGO LOGO LOGO LISTING

LISTING LISTING LISTING

LISTING LISTING

FULL FULL FULL HALF QUART QUART

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES - ADDITIONAL BENEFITS
FEEDING DETROIT TOGETHER

VIP Afterglow Tickets
Supporter Level Tickets
Total Event Night 
Tickets
Exclusive Presenting 
Sponsor Designation
Exclusive Host Sponsor 
Designation
Silent Auction Sponsor 
Designation
Opportunity to provide 
branded items for VIP 
goody bags
Logo featured in 
impactful video about 
FH and our mission at 
the main event

Radio Ad Package with 
WWJ950 or WCSX 94.7
Program Book Ad
Promotion on event 
website as well as 
additional local radio, 
TV, and print 
promotion/ads  

Pre-event sponsor 
highlight on Forgotten 
Harvest’s Facebook, 
LinkedIn, and Instagram 
channels (approx. 
51,000 followers).   

Logo inclusion or listing 
on event page of 
Forgotten Harvest 
website and program 
book  

Logo inclusion or listing 
on event signage
Recognition in 
pre-event slideshow

Tax Deduction Benefit
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Donor/Sponsor Name ______________________________________________________________
(As it should appear in the program)

Contact Name____________________________________________________________________

Street Address ___________________________________________________________________

City _______________________ State __________ Zip ___________ Phone ____________(required)

Email _________________________________________________________________ (required)

_____ I will be attending _____ I will not be attending

Sponsorship (Refer to Sponsorship Levels page for complete benefits listing)

___ Brightmoor $15,000

___ Host $25,000

___ Presenting $50,000 ___ Southwest $5,000

___ Durfee $10,000

___ Osborn $2,500

___ Patron $1,000

___ Unable to participate, please accept my donation of __________

Enclosed is my check for $________________________________

Please return Sponsorship Commitment and Payment by March 27, 2026 to: 
Forgotten Harvest
Attn, Taylor Seifert
15000 W. Eight Mile Rd.
Oak Park, MI 48237

To pay by credit card, please contact:
Taylor Seifert , Corporate Engagement & Events Manager, at 248.268.7511 or tseifert@forgottenharvest.org. 
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